
UNC Asheville (3-7) -vs- High Point University (8-4)
01/02/03 at High Point, N.C. (Millis Athletic Ctr.)

 
 

 
 
UNC Asheville 40

High Point University 59

Date: 01/02/03
Time: 7:00 p.m.
Attendance: 220
Site: High Point, N.C. (Millis Athletic Ctr.)
Referees: Jennifer Rezac, Mike Utley, Darrell Johnson

Score By Period 1 2 Total
UNC Asheville 27 13 40
High Point University 26 33 59

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
12 ROCHE, Lindsey * 33 3-11 0-4 0-0 1-1 2 3 1 2 0 0 6
11 WAITERS, Shantell * 28 3-3 0-0 0-2 0-2 2 3 0 5 1 1 6
24 DANIELS, Sherrie * 28 2-4 0-0 2-4 3-2 5 1 0 4 0 1 6
14 HOOD, Kristal * 17 2-4 1-1 1-3 0-2 2 5 0 3 0 1 6
35 JACKSON, Tonisha * 0 2-8 0-1 1-2 4-6 10 2 3 1 3 35 5
05 STEPHENSON, Julie 18 3-8 0-0 0-0 1-3 4 1 0 6 0 2 6
01 STEPHENSON, Joanne 10 1-1 1-1 0-0 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3
44 KIRBY, Laura 17 1-2 0-0 0-0 1-3 4 1 0 3 1 1 2
20 MURRAY, Gillian 14 0-3 0-2 0-0 0-2 2 0 1 1 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-4 5 0 0 1 0 0 0

Totals - 165 17-44 2-9 4-11 12-25 37 16 5 26 5 41 40

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 17-44   38.6 % 2-9   22.2 % 4-11   36.4 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
23 JENNER, Kate * 23 5-8 0-0 3-6 0-3 3 2 0 2 1 1 13
35 ROSSER, Gina * 18 4-4 0-0 0-0 1-1 2 1 0 0 1 0 8
20 BROCKMAN, Misty * 31 3-12 1-4 0-0 2-2 4 1 4 3 1 4 7
12 SCOTT, Cebronica * 32 3-7 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 2 0 3 0 4 6
10 HENRY, Narelle * 29 2-9 1-5 0-2 2-1 3 2 6 4 0 1 5
43 SCOTT, Stephanie 19 4-6 0-0 0-0 1-3 4 1 0 2 0 0 8
25 O'DELL, Katie 17 3-10 0-1 1-4 3-1 4 3 0 0 0 2 7
33 HAAK, Sarah 2 1-2 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2
34 THOMAS, Chanel 2 1-2 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2
24 VINSON, Keauna 15 0-0 0-0 1-2 0-0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1
22 O'BRIEN, Shannon 9 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 1 3 0 0 0 0
31 MILLS, Emily 3 0-1 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 26-61 2-10 5-14 15-18 33 13 14 15 3 12 59

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 26-61   42.6 % 2-10   20.0 % 5-14   35.7 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0



First Half Box Score
UNC Asheville 27

High Point University 26

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
12 ROCHE, Lindsey 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 WAITERS, Shantell 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 DANIELS, Sherrie 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 HOOD, Kristal 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
35 JACKSON, Tonisha 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 STEPHENSON, Julie 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 STEPHENSON, Joanne 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
44 KIRBY, Laura 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 MURRAY, Gillian 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
23 JENNER, Kate 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
35 ROSSER, Gina 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 BROCKMAN, Misty 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 SCOTT, Cebronica 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 HENRY, Narelle 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
43 SCOTT, Stephanie 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 O'DELL, Katie 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 HAAK, Sarah 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
34 THOMAS, Chanel 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 VINSON, Keauna 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 O'BRIEN, Shannon 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
31 MILLS, Emily 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN



Second Half Box Score
UNC Asheville 13

High Point University 33

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
12 ROCHE, Lindsey 33 3-11 0-4 0-0 1-1 2 3 1 2 0 0 6
11 WAITERS, Shantell 28 3-3 0-0 0-2 0-2 2 3 0 5 1 1 6
24 DANIELS, Sherrie 28 2-4 0-0 2-4 3-2 5 1 0 4 0 1 6
14 HOOD, Kristal 17 2-4 1-1 1-3 0-2 2 5 0 3 0 1 6
35 JACKSON, Tonisha 0 2-8 0-1 1-2 4-6 10 2 3 1 3 35 5
5 STEPHENSON, Julie 18 3-8 0-0 0-0 1-3 4 1 0 6 0 2 6
1 STEPHENSON, Joanne 10 1-1 1-1 0-0 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3
44 KIRBY, Laura 17 1-2 0-0 0-0 1-3 4 1 0 3 1 1 2
20 MURRAY, Gillian 14 0-3 0-2 0-0 0-2 2 0 1 1 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-4 5 0 0 1 0 0 0

Totals 165 17-44 2-9 4-11 12-25 37 16 5 26 5 41 40
38.6 % 22.2 % 36.4 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
23 JENNER, Kate 23 5-8 0-0 3-6 0-3 3 2 0 2 1 1 13
35 ROSSER, Gina 18 4-4 0-0 0-0 1-1 2 1 0 0 1 0 8
20 BROCKMAN, Misty 31 3-12 1-4 0-0 2-2 4 1 4 3 1 4 7
12 SCOTT, Cebronica 32 3-7 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 2 0 3 0 4 6
10 HENRY, Narelle 29 2-9 1-5 0-2 2-1 3 2 6 4 0 1 5
43 SCOTT, Stephanie 19 4-6 0-0 0-0 1-3 4 1 0 2 0 0 8
25 O'DELL, Katie 17 3-10 0-1 1-4 3-1 4 3 0 0 0 2 7
33 HAAK, Sarah 2 1-2 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2
34 THOMAS, Chanel 2 1-2 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2
24 VINSON, Keauna 15 0-0 0-0 1-2 0-0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1
22 O'BRIEN, Shannon 9 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 1 3 0 0 0 0
31 MILLS, Emily 3 0-1 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 26-61 2-10 5-14 15-18 33 13 14 15 3 12 59
42.6 % 20.0 % 35.7 %


